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E

FROM YOUR HOMETOWN SOURCE  
FOR FARM & HOME ESSENTIALS November 2023

$1 OFF$1 OFF
per bag 80 bag limit

***Valid November 1-30, 2023.  In stock items only, no rain checks. Not for the anonymous 
customer. Cannot be combined with other offers. Does not include delivery.***

VitaFerm Concept Aid 5/S & Mag/S

Winter is coming!
CFC has everything you need for this 

winter from wood pellets, ice melt, shovels, 
horse blankets, cattle mineral, heaters, 
generators to winter apparel. Be prepared 
and stop by today!

Locations

Hours

Marshall
540-364-1533
8222 E Main St
Marshall
Glenn Covington, Manager

Morrisville�
540-439-3254
12375 Harpers Run Rd
Bealeton
Patti Fry, Manager
Rappahannock
540-987-8555
12645 Lee Hwy
Washington
Mike Cannon, Manager
Warrenton
�540-347-7100
143 Washington St
Warrenton
Kathy Crawford, Manager

Culpeper
540-825-2200
15172 Brandy Rd
Culpeper
Chip Childs, Manager

Monday – Friday
7:30 a.m. – 5:30 p.m.
Saturday 
7:30 a.m. – 4 p.m.
Sunday 
CLOSED

We’re hiring! Contact us at employment@cfcfarmhome.com

Agronomy Tip Sheet 
As we head into November, corn and soybean harvest is in full swing.  The last hay has 
been baled for the year and many of us are starting to feed for the winter as pasture 
growth has stopped for the season.  Are you still grazing stockpiled grass or are you 
feeding hay wishing you still had grass?  Now is a good time to evaluate your pasture 
performance and your hay production from the year and identify some ways to improve 
for next year.  
Could you get more out of your pastures?  What is holding you back?  Is it overstocking?  
Are weeds robbing you of grass production?  Could some well timed fertilizer applications 
help boost production?  What about your hayfields?  Did you produce enough hay for the 
winter?  Taking a good look at where you are can help you make decisions for the future.  
Identifying the main issues holding you back on your operation can help you find ways to 
improve.  
CFC can help you to find some answers.  Whether it be weed control strategies or soil 
sample analysis to identify fertility issues.   Our territory sales managers can work with 
you to find solutions that are within your budget to improve your bottom line.
Find this and previous tip sheets at www.cfcfarmhome.com/agronomy/agrono-
my-tip-sheet.



Keep warm
56489	Tarter Fire Ring 	
$99.99	 $79.99
6305017   Mag Ice Flakes	
$23.50	 $19.99
6305009   Halite Winter Ice Melt Salt 	
$7.80	 	 $6.75
3388014OR   Buddy Indoor Propane Heater	
$99.99	 $89.99
8352999OR   Propane Fuel Cylinder 16.4oz	
$8.69	 	 $7.50
5054002   Floating Tank Deicer w/6ft cord 1500W	
$43.89	 $39.99
5054009   Sinking Tank Deicer 1500w	
$59.19		 $55.99
5054001   Floating Tank Deicer w/6ft cord 1000W	
$47.59		 $44.99
5054013	 20FB Heated Flat Back Bucket 5gal	
$57.99		 $55.99
5524350OR	 Deluxe Milkhouse Heater	
$39.99		 $34.99

NOVEMBER SPECIALS �
Deals to be Thankful for

Pricing valid 11/1/2023 – 11/30/2023. Delivery not included in price. All items not available at all locations.
www.cfcfarmhome.com | 800-284-2667

Fall Feeding
25641	 32HR Century Poly Horse Round Bale Feeder	
$401.80	 $376.00
18593	 46HR Century Poly Cattle Round Bale Feeder	
$375.97	 $352.00
10857	 Behlen Bull Mineral Feeder 3 Block	
$185.59	 $165.59
26874	 Tarter1PEB10 Economy 10ft Poly Bunk Feeder 
Galv Frame	
$199.59	 $176.99
12213	 Behlen GFB10 Galvanized Bunk Feeder 10ft	
$211.00	 $164.99
5251046  Behlen PFB10 Poly Feed Bunk Behlen	
$440.00	 $356.99
5251065   Behlen PFB5 Poly Feed Bunk 5ft	
$224.00	 $174.99

For the House
106277   Piedmont Farm 8in Mum Assorted	
$7.99	 	 $5.50
106279   Piedmont Farm 12in Mum Assorted	
$19.99		 $14.50
94597	 FBC Pothole Patch 50lb	
$15.99	 $12.99

15% OFF Pet Beds15% OFF Pet Beds
15% OFF Weston Food Equipment15% OFF Weston Food Equipment

15% OFF C&S Suet Cakes15% OFF C&S Suet Cakes
10% OFF  Tough 1 Blankets10% OFF  Tough 1 Blankets

10% OFF Roof & Foundation coatings by FBC10% OFF Roof & Foundation coatings by FBC
    (Marshall Location)(Marshall Location)

Black Friday Deals
25% Off Grills25% Off Grills

20% OFF Milwaukee 20% OFF Milwaukee 
$3 Off Fusion Grip Ratchet Straps$3 Off Fusion Grip Ratchet Straps

20% Off Bird Seed20% Off Bird Seed
30% OFF Footwear30% OFF Footwear
30% OFF Clothing30% OFF Clothing


